
Statement showing category-wise Institution, disposal and pende 
Court for the month of April, 2024 

CATEGORIES 

Regular First Appeal 
Execution First Appeal 
Regular Second Appeal 
Execution Second Appeal 
First Appeal from Order (MACT) 
First Appeal from Order (Misc) 

First Appeal from Order (Matrimonial) 

Second Appeal from Order 

Civil Revision 

Civil Writ Petition 

Letters Patent Appeal 

Election Petitions 

Recreminatory 

Probate 
Matrimonial Reference 
Income Tax Cases 

Income Tax Appeals 
Sales Tax Reference / GSTR 

Sales Tax Cases 

|Sales Tax Appeal 
Wealth Tax Cases 
Wealth Tax Appeal 
Gift Tax Cases 

Gift Tax Appeal 

Estate Duty Cases 
Custom Appeals 

Central Excise Cases 
Central Excise Act 

lInterest Tax Appeals 
Vat Appeals 
General Vat Reference 
Vat Revisions 

Vat Case 

Control Referencellncome Tax 
ReferenceWealth Tax Reference/Gift 
|Civil Reference 

CLAIM 

Civil Original 
Civil Contempts 

Contempt Appeal Civil Petition 
Arbitration Cases 
Execution Liquidation 

Company Appeals 
Company Petitions 
X-Objection 
Transter Applicat1on 
Review Applications 

PMLA-APPL 

INSTITUTION 

CIVIL CASES 

49 

1 

277 

12 

319 

170 

3 

714 

2653 

254 

2 

0 

|1 

1 

1 

1 

438 

2 

51 

1 

19 

160 

55 

DISPOSAL 

6 

963 

14 

468 

56 

5 

12 

745 

3641 

234 

5 

20 

2 

1 

0 

1 

14 

0 

0 

51 

0 

4 

438 

93 

12 

53 

127 

n'ble High 

PENDENCY AS ON 

30.04.2024 AS PER 
ISHiCo SOFTWARE 

22369 

63 

52474 

305 

52192 

11820 

1360 

330 

17122 

92656 

6347 

20 

1 

4 

42 

1774 

36 

10 

70 

7 

1 

8 

91 

2 

148 

586 

1 

9 

80 

7 

17 

22 

5383 

24 

871 

0 

41 

20 

3111 

1165 

1722 

5 



FEMA-APPL 
Civil Suit (OS) 

Total of Civil Cases 

CRL. APPEALS (D B) 
CRL APPEALS (DBA) 
CRL APPEALS (SB) 
CRL APPEALS (S BA) 

CRL REVISIONS 

CRL REVISIONS (FAMILY) 

CRL WRITS 

MURDER REFERENCE 

CRL ORIGINAL CONTEMPT 

CRL MISC MAIN 

PET US 378 (3 & 4) 
CRIMINAL REFERENCE 

|Total of Criminal Cases 

Total of Main Cases (Civil & 
Criminal) 

0 

5196 

CRIMINAL CASES 

194 

33 

484 

20 

236 

162 

1097 

6020 

175 

8422 

13618 

0 

6968 

28 

1 

143 

11 

394 

301 

1128 

7548 

167 

9721 

16689 

1 

1 

272334 

17322 

2525 

58238 

1794 

19523 

3826 

1457 

21 

61 

40345 

10312 

1 

155425 

427759 
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