Statement showing category-wise Institution, disposal and pender Court for the month of April, 2024

ATEGORIES	INSTITUTION	DISPOSAL	PENDENCY AS ON 30.04.2024 AS PER ISHICO SOFTWARE
	CIVIL CASES		
egular First Appeal	49	6	22369
egular First Appeal	1	0	63
Regular Second Appeal	277	963	52474
Execution Second Appeal	12	14	305
	319	468	52192
First Appeal from Order (MACT)	170	56	11820
First Appeal from Order (Misc)	3	5	1360
First Appeal from Order (Matrimonial)	2	12	330
Second Appeal from Order		745	17122
Civil Revision	714	3641	92656
Civil Writ Petition	2653	234	6347
Letters Patent Appeal	254		20
Election Petitions	0	0	1
Recreminatory	0	0	8
Probate	0	0	4
Matrimonial Reference	2	0	
Income Tax Cases	0	5	42
Income Tax Appeals	11	20	1774
Sales Tax Reference / GSTR	0	2	36
Sales Tax Cases	0	2	10
Sales Tax Appeal	1	0	70
Wealth Tax Cases	0	1	8
Wealth Tax Appeal	0	0	7
Gift Tax Cases	0	1	0
Gift Tax Appeal	0	0	1
Estate Duty Cases	0	0	8
Custom Appeals	1	0	91
Central Excise Cases	0	0	2
Central Excise Act	1	0	148
Interest Tax Appeals	0	0	0
Vat Appeals	0	14	586
General Vat Reference	0	0	1
Vat Revisions	0	0	9
Vat Case	0	0	0
Control Reference/Income Tax Reference/Wealth Tax Reference/Gift	0	51	80
Civil Reference	0	0	7
CLAIM	0	0	17
Civil Original	0	4	22
Civil Contempts	438	438	5383
Contempt Appeal Civil Petition	2	1	24
Arbitration Cases	51	93	
Execution Liquidation	0		871
Company Appeals	1	0	0
Company Petitions		0	41
X-Objection	0	0	20
	19	12	3111
Transfer Application	160	53	1165
Review Applications	55	127	1722
PMLA-APPL	0	0	5

EMA-APPL	0	0	1
Sivil Suit (OS)	0	0	1
otal of Civil Cases	5196	6968	272334
	CRIMINAL CASE	S	
CRL. APPEALS (D.B.)	194	28	17322
CRL. APPEALS (D.B.A.)	33	1	2525
CRL. APPEALS (S.B.)	484	143	58238
CRL. APPEALS (S.B.A.)	20	11	1794
CRL REVISIONS	236	394	19523
CRL REVISIONS (FAMILY)	162	301	3826
CRL WRITS	1097	1128	1457
MURDER REFERENCE	0	0	21
CRL ORIGINAL CONTEMPT	1	0	61
CRL MISC MAIN	6020	7548	40345
PET. U/S 378 (3 & 4)	175	167	10312
CRIMINAL REFERENCE	0	0	1
Total of Criminal Cases	8422	9721	155425
Total of Main Cases (Civil & Criminal)	13618	16689	427759